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000042419 Solar Power Syste 78,720 07/27/2021

23356 SFR 772 07/05/2005

HX Base Yr

1346 SW BEDENBAUGH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,055 103.0200 115.38 121,726 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 64,797

FCP 228 25 57 4,275

FOP 25 30 8 600

FSP 35 40 14 1,050

FST 204 55 112 8,400

1,356 1,055 79,122

FST= S17 E12 N17 W12$ BAS= W24 S9 FOP= W5 S5 E5N5$ S27 E5
FSP= S5 E7 N5 W7$ E19 FCP= N19 E12 S19 W12$ N 36$.

FST17

12

17

12

BAS

24

9

27

5

19

36

FOP

5

5

5

5

FSP5

7

5
7

FCP19

12

19

12

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 378.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,134

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 3,727.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,591

7,325

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,600

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 115,010
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HX Base Yr

1346 SW BEDENBAUGH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 5,040 152.5810 170.89 861,286 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4279

BAS 2,818 100 2,818 394,886

FGR 576 55 317 44,421

FOP 462 30 139 19,478

FSP 552 40 221 30,969

FUS 1,461 100 1,461 204,729

UOP 420 20 84 11,771

6,289 5,040 706,255

BAS= W14 FSP= N8 UOP= N8 W13  L6 U6  W10  D6 L6  W13 S5 E20
S3 E28$ W28 N3 W20 N5 FGR= N24 W24 S24 E24 $ W12 S16 E16 N7
E12 S7 E32$ W32 N7 W12 S7 W16 S38 E2 S2 E12 N2 E2 FOP= S8 E42
N11 W42 S3$ N3 E42 S3 E2 S2 E12 N2 E2 N38$ PTR= N30 FUS=  N28
W7 S5 W24 N12 W28 S22 E15 S13 E3 S6 E5 N6 E8 N11 E12 S11 E8
S6 E5 N6 E3$ S30$.

BAS

1432

7

12

7

16

38

12

42

12

38

FSP
8

28

20
512

16

16

7

12

7

32

UOP
8

13

8.5

10

8.5

13
5

20

28

FGR 24

24

24

24

FOP8

42

11

42

FUS

28

7
5

24

12

28

22

15

13

6

5

6

8

11

12

11

8

6

5

6

0


